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Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

Brea Olinda
Jurupa Hills
Palos Verdes

El Modena

San Marcos
Rubidoux

Indio

San Luis Obispo
Paso Robles
Bonita

St. John Bosco
Lutheran (Orange)
Oak Park
Bishop Amat
Cathedral

South Pasadena

Corona del Mar
El Monte

Rio Mesa
Yucca Valley

23-Nov-2013 11:13 am

Race 8

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

10:05 am Div.3 Varsity Men (3M)

Points Original Order

77

86
103
152
171
175
219
226
233
246
252
254
258
270
293
361

271821346077
41720252771 111
51324293976
3124748529497
91537388187103
8223559618599
126287898102 115
10323354108 109 110
1436 43 7579 90 101
16 30 69 70 74 82 100
2346 51 64 83 8891

42 44 55 63 65 86 105
6576768 7393 104
455053588092 112
40 56 62 66 84 89 106
31499596107 113 114

11
72
19
41

Revised Order
271719325773

416 1823 2568 107
51222273772
3114445499093
9143536778399
8203356588195
12426749498 111
10303151104 105 106
13344071 758697
1528 66 67 70 78 96
2143486179 84 87
3941 52606282101

6 54 64 65 69 89 100

42 47 50 5576 88 108
38 5359 63 80 85 102
29469192103 109 110

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:16:30 1:09
1:17:02 0:49
1:17:31 0:57
1:18:20 1:18
1:19:02 1:29
1:19:05 1:13
1:19:24 2:28
1:20:36 2:34
1:20:22 1:14
1:20:27 1:04
1:20:47 1:11
1:20:53 0:19
1:20:29 1:28
1:21:06 0:34
1:21:37 0:44
1:23:19 1:57
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
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Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Luna, David
2 Tamagno, Austin
3 Gidebuday, Sydney
4 Teran, Michael
5 Celestin, Casey
6 Bazargan, Sahm
7 Koryta, Brennon
8 Ramos, Luis
9 Salas, Eric
10 Ernst, William
11 Keith, Spencer
12 Villela, Adam
13 Irish, Miles
14 Chamberlain, Zachary
15 Sorensen, Ryan
16 Beckum, Dillon
17 Reed, Devon
18 Shellito, Austin
19 FitzGerald, Jimmy
20 Aguilera, Daniel
21 Orozco, DiMaggio
22 Gonzalez, Erik
23 Gonzalez, Gustavo
24 Letwin, Luke
25 Reed, Brittan
26 Jimenez, Aaron
27 Ortega, Luis
28 Hernandez, Raul
29 Jones, lan
30 Nobbs, Dillon
31 Wilson, Joshua
32 White, David
33 Costello, Jeremy
34 Escobar, Angel
35 Sanchez, Ricardo
36 Serpa, Ethan
37 Swider, Nicholas
38 Logan, Joe
39 Cohen, Jake
40 Munoz, Elias
41 Larson, Jeff
42 Miller, Jacob
43 Monge, Sid
44 Kampa, Luke
45 Gonzalez, Fernando
46 Lopez, Josh
47 Cruz, Adolfo
48 Chavez, Jonathan
49 Irvine, Cullen
50 Santoyo, Robbie
51 Estrada, Branden
52 Earl, Everett
53 Hernandez, Christian

23-Nov-2013 11:12 am

Yr
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
9
11
11
11
12
12
9
12
12
11
11
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
1
12
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
1
10
12

Race 8

Team

Indio

Brea Olinda

El Modena
Jurupa Hills
Palos Verdes
Oak Park

Brea Olinda
Rubidoux

San Marcos
San Luis Obispo
Corona del Mar
El Modena
Palos Verdes
Paso Robles
San Marcos
Bonita

Jurupa Hills
Brea Olinda
Rio Mesa
Jurupa Hills
Brea Olinda
Rubidoux

St. John Bosco
Palos Verdes
Jurupa Hills
Indio

Jurupa Hills
Indio

Palos Verdes
Bonita

South Pasadena
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
Brea Olinda
Rubidoux

Paso Robles
San Marcos
San Marcos
Palos Verdes
Cathedral
Yucca Valley
Lutheran (Orange)
Paso Robles
Lutheran (Orange)
Bishop Amat
St. John Bosco
El Modena

El Modena
South Pasadena
Bishop Amat
St. John Bosco
El Modena
Bishop Amat

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Finals pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

10:05 am Div.3 Varsity Men (3M)

Time
14:33
14:39
14:48
14:50
14:59
15:02
15:03
15:06
15:11
15:11
15:15
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:23
15:26
15:26
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:46
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:56
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07

Place Name

54 Bolger, Callum
55 Freeman, Robert
56 Ruiz, Matthew

57 Whealen, Jake

58 Diaz, Adrian

59 Ochoa, Jorge

60 DeDio, Chris

61 Sandoval, Pedro
62 Nevarez, Michael
63 Hicks, Tanner

64 Barrios, Carlos
65 Grant, Jacob

66 Caballero, Michael
67 Anderson, Kyle
68 Frey, Adam

69 Frescas, Sean

70 Sweetman, Todd
71 Rodriguez, Joseph
72 Tellez, Bryan

73 Driggs, Nathaniel
74 Miller, Troy

75 Potter, Josh

76 Reid, Duncan

77 Sipple, Jeft

78 Salazar, Mario

79 Chamberlain, Gannon
80 Huerta, Luis

81 Ghitterman, Ben
82 Anderson, Noah
83 Chavez, Josh

84 Aguilar, Chris

85 Alvarez, Anthony
86 Wintheiser, Patrick
87 Peterson, David
88 Cano, Noe

89 Velasquez, David
90 Ravera, Kyle

91 Mendoza, Jonathan
92 Moreno, Josh

93 Villanueva, Jason
94 Garcia, Tony

95 Gershman, Tyler
96 Lee, Yoon

97 Johnson, Danny
98 Cebreros, Jesus
99 Castellon, Jose
100 Torres, Justin

101 Smith, Brandon
102 Rodriguez, Leo
103 Odell, Walker
104 Jimenez, Matthew
105 Kent, Mason

106 Bravo, David

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
9
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
11
10
10
9
12
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
1
12
11
12
12
12
11
9
11
10
12
11
1
11
91

Team

San Luis Obispo
Lutheran (Orange)
Cathedral

Oak Park
Bishop Amat
Rubidoux

Brea Olinda
Rubidoux
Cathedral
Lutheran (Orange)
St. John Bosco
Lutheran (Orange)
Cathedral

Oak Park

Oak Park
Bonita

Bonita

Jurupa Hills

El Monte

Oak Park
Bonita

Paso Robles
Palos Verdes
Brea Olinda
Indio

Paso Robles
Bishop Amat
San Marcos
Bonita

St. John Bosco
Cathedral
Rubidoux
Lutheran (Orange)
San Marcos

St. John Bosco
Cathedral

Paso Robles

St. John Bosco
Bishop Amat
Oak Park

El Modena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
El Modena
Indio

Rubidoux
Bonita

Paso Robles
Indio

San Marcos

Oak Park
Lutheran (Orange)
Cathedral

Time
16:08
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:53
16:55
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:16
17:16
17:21
17:33
17:36



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Steele, Thomas

108 Knox, Aramis

109 Norman, Jefferson
110 McSwain, Ethan

111 Duarte, Christopher
112 Garcia, Louie

113 Wang, Jason

114 Espinoza, David

115 Mondragon, Brandon

23-Nov-2013 11:12 am

Yr
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

Race 8

Team

South Pasadena
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
Jurupa Hills
Bishop Amat
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
Indio

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

10:05 am Div.3 Varsity Men (3M)

Time
17:39
17:45
17:47
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:54
18:14
18:20

Place Name

Yr Team

Time



	08-Team
	08-Runners

